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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

June 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Governing Council Vienna 

Thursday, 2 June Governing Council  Vienna 

Friday, 3 June 9th ECB Workshop on "Forecasting techniques: forecast 
uncertainty and macroeconomic indicators" – welcome 
address 

ECB 

Monday, 6 June European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) international 
conference on  macroprudential use of margins and haircuts 
– remarks on "Margins and haircuts as a macroprudential 
tool" 

ECB 

 Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR) – 
participation in discussion on "How to fix the monetary 
union" 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB 

 ESRB Steering Committee (teleconference) By phone 

Wednesday, 8 June Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Basel 

Thursday, 9 June Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Basel 

Friday, 10 June Spring Conference 2016 organised by Deutsche 
Bundesbank on "Monetary, financial and fiscal stability" – 
participation in policy panel on "Central banks’ challenges" 

Eltville  

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 June Macroeconomics symposium organised by Utrecht School 
of Economics – keynote speech on "The challenge of low 
real interest rates for monetary policy" 

Utrecht  

Friday, 17 June ECOFIN Luxembourg 
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Monday, 20 June Meeting of Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering 
Committee (teleconference) 

ECB 

 Meeting with Spanish Banking Association, on current 
economic situation 

ECB 

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB 

 5th ECB conference on accounting, financial reporting and 
corporate governance for central banks – introductory 
remarks 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

Thursday, 23 June ESRB General Board ECB 

 General Council ECB 

Friday, 24 June Governing Council (teleconference)  By phone 

Saturday, 25 June Governing Council – informal (teleconference)  By phone 

Monday, 27 June Dinner at ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of 
the International Monetary and Financial Architecture" 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 28 June Meeting with media Sintra 

Wednesday, 29 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of the 
International Monetary and Financial Architecture" – 
chairing panel on "Financial regulatory challenges" 

Sintra 

 ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of the 
International Monetary and Financial Architecture" – 
participation in concluding panel 

Sintra 

 


